Acknowledgement Number :414608070070822

Date of filing:07-08-2022

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Incomein Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7

Assessment Year

(Please see Rulefilze?afatnhi\llﬁgg;dgtax Rules, 1962) 2022-23
PAN CHVPP7891J
Name RUSHABH PRASHANT PORWAL
Address 238, , C/o Porwal Metallica, , Near Phoolwala Chowk , Ravivar Peth , Pune , 19-Maharashtra , 91-India , 411002
Status Individual Form Number ITR-3
Filed u/s 139(4) Belated- Return filed after due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 414608070070822

Current Y ear business loss, if any

Tota Income

Net tax payable

Interest and Fee Payable

Taxable Income and Tax details

Taxes Paid

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable

Total tax, interest and Fee payable

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)

Accreted Income as per section 115TD

Interest payable u/s 115TE

Tax and interest paid

Accreted Income & Tax Detail

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

Additional Tax and interest payable

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (12-13)

1

10

11

12

13

14

0
6,85,580

0

6,85,580
30,725
5,000
35,725
52,284

() 16,560
0

0

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 07-08-2022 10:32:19 from IP address 103.249.89.175 and verified by RUSHABH PRASHANT
PORWAL having PAN CHVPP7891J on 07-08-2022 10:32:12 using XGUT2MDBSI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code

gt et

CHV PP7891J0341460807007082231A2F971569A58BB7B9832ECD8A89AB10B328D52

DO NOT SEND THISACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU
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