INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2022-23

PAN CHVPP7891J

Name RUSHABH PRASHANT PORWAL

Address 238, , C/o Porwal Metallica, , Near Phoolwala Chowk , Ravivar Peth , Pune , 19-Maharashtra , 91-India , 411002

Status Individual Form Number ITR-3

Filed u/s 139(4) Belated- Return filed after due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 414608070070822

Current Year business loss, if any 1 0

File	ed u/s	139(4) Belated- Return filed after due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number		gement Number	414608070070822
Taxable Income and Tax details	Current Year business loss, if any			1	0	
	Total Income				6,85,580	
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable			2	0	
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			3	6,85,580	
	Net tax payable			4	30,725	
	Interest and Fee Payable			5	5,000	
	Total tax, interest and Fee payable			6	35,725	
_	Taxes Paid			7	52,284	
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)			8	(-) 16,560	
=	Accreted Income as per section 115TD			9	0	
Tax Detail	Additional Ta	ax payable u/s 115TD		10		0
ŏŏ	Interest payable u/s 115TE			11	0	
Accreted Income	Additional Tax and interest payable		705	12	0	
	Tax and interest paid			13	0	
	(+)Tax Payab	ole /(-)Refundable (12-13)		14		0

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 07-08-2022 10:32:19 from IP address 103.249.89.175 and verified by RUSHABH PRASHANT PORWAL having PAN CHVPP7891J on 07-08-2022 10:32:12 using XGUT2MDB5I generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



CHVPP7891J0341460807007082231A2F971569A58BB7B9832ECD8A89AB10B328D52

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

Rushante

For SAGAR CHORDINA & CO. Chartered Accountains

> A. SAGARYCHORDIY, Proprietor M. No. 155439